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1 | 4 10 10.BHKE BNl |AVILRGAS) 7,500 592,500
2 | 4 |21 |2.0HEE Bl |[20REBEOS SHTEE F—-EWHE 92,753 499,747
3 |5 |12|105H%E Bl [AVULRGAMD 8,975| 490,772
4 Bhl k& 0| 490,772
5 | 7|15 |10.8H%E Bl |[HVULROTAS) 3,262| 487,510
6 | 9|7 [10EKE Bl |[AVULIROAES) 6,702| 480,808
7 11025 [10.EHE BJIl  |HYUSK0ES) 3,000{ 477,808
8 1113 10.EHR Bl TV A IR (ERREZRA) - 4,556 473,252
9 (11|24 (10.6HE Bl (Ao U1A9) 2,866] 470,386
10 {12 | 25 |10.8%& BJil |AVUSRG2B5) 2,886| 467,500
1111 |27 |10.6%E Bl |HVIVRUAD 5018 462,482
12 | 2 |28 |[10.EHE Bl AV QAD) - 2,709| 459,773
13 | 3 |14 10 =E%E Bl (AU AREAS) 3,405 456,368
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